

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19927/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in AFO No.39/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHREE CHAKRA SPECIAL TRADING CO.PVT.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TRADING COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.I. Pathan, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Res.No.2: Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Ms. Divya Sinha, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dismissed.

(N. ANNAPURNA)

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER